Last Name

Crowe
Cord
Hoffman
duFour
Evard
Mclnnes
Bosler
Morgan
Hodgson
Uhrig
Walters
Hight
Shoemaker
Henry
Roha
Hatch
Stellema
Weidner
Hawkins
Buschkoetter
Vest
Maddox
Chapman
Chapman
Bruner
Melin
Undem
Soots
Dietz
Phillips
Sutterfield
Buchanon
Buchanon
Corbitt
dePoy
Pidcock
Head
Sprout
Flood
Galbreath
Hromas
Bennett
LaMar
Bailey
Crowe
deFazio
Warman
Hite

Page
Fausett
Gerkin
Buis
Schafer
Gordon
Tague
Sayne
Harrell
McgGill
Scott
Barton
Miller
Paynter
Flynn
Maxwell
Baele
Tate
Suchko
Cappel
Bond
Taylor
Chapman
Horoho
Jenkiins
Hovermale
Schaefer

First

Greg
Christopher
Tyler
Nathan
Scott
Jeffery
David
Joe
Justin
Luke
Patrick
Eric
Robert
Josh
Stefan
Ryan
Nicholas
Brandon
Noel
Alex
Brad
Zach
Clinton
Clayton
Allen
Daniel
Stephen
Brad
Zach
Alex
Donovan
Brandon
Jacob
Steven
Travis
Cody
Jason
Kegan
John
Tom

AJ

Matt
Michael
Griffin
Matt
Michael
Dan
Matthew
Matthew
Kevin
Charlie
Dan
Scott
Aron
Brian
Matthew
Chris
Rusty
James
Jon
Patrick
Jeffery
Joseph
Alex
Vick
Tom
Alex
Joshua
Ray
Allen
Corey
Sean
Michael
Zachary
Adam

Address

City

Gaston
Fountaintown
Fairland
Indianpolis
Indianpolis
Indianpolis
Indianpolis
Indianpolis
Indianpolis
Indianpolis
Indianpolis
Indianpolis
Indianpolis
Indianpolis
Richmond
Richmond
Indianpolis
Shelbyville
Shelbyville
Shelbyville
Nineveh
Trafalgar
Morgantown
Morgantown
Alexandria
Anderson
Elwood
Indianpolis
Indianpolis
Indianpolis
Indianpolis
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Anderson
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Danville
Frankfort
Mulberry
Indianpolis
Indianpolis
Indianpolis
Indianpolis
Indianpolis
Indianpolis
Indianpolis
Greenfield
Hagerstown
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Fishers
Richmond
Centerville
Centerville
Centerville
Greenwood
Indianpolis
Indianpolis
Fishers
Indianpolis
Indianpolis
Indianpolis
Indianpolis
Indianpolis
Indianpolis
Zionsville
Carmel
Brownsburg
Indianpolis
Anderson
Indianpolis

State

IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN

Zip Code

47342
46130
46126
46220
46260
46260
46208
46260
46208
46237
46237
46237
46237
46237
47374
47374
46236
46176
46176-2113
46176
46164
46181
46160
46160
46001
46011
46036
46226
46226
46256-6306
46226
46122
46122
46122
46122
46013
46168
46168
46168
46122
46041
46058
46256
46236
46236
46236
46237
46227
46217
46140
47346
47303
47303
47303
46038
47374
47330
47330
47330
46143
46220
46250
46038
46226
46220
46220
46236
46268
46260
46077
46032
46112
46260
46012
46236

Home
Troop

15
39
39
73
73
73
73
73
73
107
107
107
107
107
119
119
127
203
203
203
218
218
218
218
230
253
253
275
275
275
275
301
301
301
301
301
308
308
308
308
336
336
441
446
446
446
465
465
564
696
1832
22
22
22
199
209
209
209
209
356
443
443
443
443
443
443
446
514
514
514
514
303
18
240
488

Date of
District Birth Age
8-Jan-26
Golden Eagle
Iron Horse
Iron Horse
North Star
North Star
North Star
North Star
North Star
North Star
Pathfinder
Pathfinder
Pathfinder
Pathfinder
Pathfinder
Old Trail
Old Trail
North East
Iron Horse
Iron Horse
Iron Horse
Pathfinder
Pathfinder
Pathfinder
Pathfinder
Sakima
Sakima
Sakima
North East
North East
North East
North East
HouKoDa
HouKoDa
HouKoDa
HouKoDa
Sakima
HouKoDa
HouKoDa
HouKoDa
HouKoDa
Sugar Creek
Sugar Creek
North East
North East
North East
North East
Pathfinder
Pathfinder
Pathfinder
North East
Old Trail
Golden Eagle
Golden Eagle
Golden Eagle
Del Mi
Old Trail
Old Trail
Old Trail
Old Trail
Pathfinder
North East
North East
North East
North East
North East
North East
North East
North Star
North Star
North Star
North Star
HouKoDa
North Star
Sakima
North East

Rank

Life
Star
Star
Life
Star
Star
Star
Star
1st Class
1st Class
1st Class
1st Class
1st Class
Star
Star
1st Class
1st Class
Star
Star

1st Class
1st Class
2nd Class
2nd Class
Star
1st Class
Life
Life
Star
Star
Star
Star
Star
Star
1st Class
1st Class
Star
Star
1st Class
Star
Life
Life
Life
1st Class
Star
Star
1st Class

Life
Star
Star
1st Class
1st Class
2nd Class
Life
Life
Life
Star
1st Class
Life
Life
Life
Life
Star
1st Class
Star
Star
Life
Life
Life
Star
1st Class
1st Class
Life
Life

Scoutmaster Address

Karen Goth

Jim Hoffman
Jim Hoffman
Michael White
Michael White
Michael White
Michael White
Michael White
Michael White
Charles Walters
Charles Walters
Charles Walters
Charles Walters
Charles Walters
Rudy Sperling
Rudy Sperling
Thomas Rohn
Jim Hawkins
Jim Hawkins
Jim Hawkins
Mark Vest

Mark Vest

Mark Vest

Mark Vest

Mark Holmes
Audrey Cole
Audrey Cole
Jack Phillips
Jack Phillips
Jack Phillips
Jack Phillips
Jim dePoy

Jim dePoy

Jim dePoy

Jim dePoy
Roger Chezem
Bob Milligan
Bob Milligan
Bob Milligan
Bob Milligan
Craig Seager
Craig Seager
Ed Johnstone
Jerry Smith
Jerry Smith
Jerry Smith
Larry Pence
Larry Pence
Anthony Lang
Don Elkington
Monty Sutton
Joe Oliver

Joe Oliver

Joe Oliver

Ted Taylor
Brian Sayne
Brian Sayne
Brian Sayne
Brian Sayne
Chuck Bailey
George DeBlois
George DeBlois
George DeBlois
George DeBlois
George DeBlois
George DeBlois
Jerry Smith
James Gross
James Gross
James Gross
James Gross
Brian Burrows
Rob Strickland
Steve Tuttle

Dr. John Ritter

City

Muncie
Fairland
Fairland
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Richmond
Richmond
Indianapolis
Shelbyville
Shelbyville
Shelbyville
Nineveh
Nineveh
Nineveh
Nineveh
Anerson
Alexandria
Alexandria
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Anderson
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Plainfield
Mulberry
Mulberry
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Beech Groove
Beech Groove
Greenwood
Greenfield
Hagerstown
Muncie
Muncie
Muncie
Fishers
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Richmond
Greenwood
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Indianapolis
Brownsburng
Indianapolis
Anderson
Mccordsville

State

IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN
IN

Zip Code

47304
46126
46126
46220
46220
46220
46220
46220
46220
46237
46237
46237
46237
46237
47374
47374
46256
46176
46176
46176
46164
46164
46164
46164
47107
46001
46001
46256-6306
46256-6306
46256-6306
46256-6306
46122
46122
46122
46122
46013
46168
46168
46168
46168
46058
46058
46220
46236
46236
46236
46107
46107
46142
46140
46346
47303
47303
47303
46038
47374
47374
47374
47374
46143
46250
46250
46250
46250
46250
46250
46236
46278
46278
46278
46278
46112
46240
46012

Telephone

e-mail

Health
Form

Resource
Sheet

Amount Due

135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00

135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00

Deposit

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
67.50
67.50
67.50
67.50
67.50
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
135.00
25.00
25.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
135.00
135.00
25.00
135.00
135.00
85.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
135.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00
135.00

135.00
25.00

Payment Payment

1 2 Scholarship Amount Due

25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00

25.00

50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

50.00

P PP PP DD PP ADDDPDPADDDDPDDDDPDPDDDDPDDDDDPDDDDPDDDDDPDDDDDPDDDDPDDDDDPDDDDDPDDDDPDDDDDPDDADDDDDDDDPDDDD DDA D DDA DDDPDD DG

110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00

42.50

42.50

42.50

42.50

42.50
110.00
110.00

85.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
110.00

Part
Letter

One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
One
Two
Two
Two
Two



75

$ 9,855.00 §$

4,597.50 $

$

400.00 $ 4,857.50



